City of Henderson

Monthly Building Report

COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY

APPLICANT

Count: 1

1927 HWY 41N

COMMERCIAL REMODEL

RADCLIFF GROUP - JOE HERTZMAN

Count: 3

140 N. MAIN STREET

235 N. ELM STREET

109 N. MAIN ST

SIGN NEW

FIELD AND MAIN BANK

MARSHA'S PLACE

RB PROPERTIES, LLC

Count: 5

1624 SECOND STREET

146 MCKINLEY ST.

1555 S. GREEN ST.

34 N. GREEN ST.

1303 SECOND ST

SIGN REPLACEMENT

KNIGHT'S COMICS & GAMES

SPACE RENTAL CO

FARMER'S BANK AND TRUST

TOMBLINSON MONUMENT CO.

SPACE RENTAL CO

Count: 1

940 N. ELM STREET

SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY

BILLY RAY

Count: 11

271 E. FOX HOLLOW RUN

1100 LANDING MEADOWS DR.

726 CALDWELL DR

1820 TURNAGAIN DR

1202 GLENSHIEL DRIVE

1025 N. MAIN ST.

2495 SUMMIT DR.

320 12TH ST

1011 HOMESTEAD TRAIL

2381 CARTER

DONALD L. KNIGHT

MARK & CHALON BUTLER

CHARLIE MCCORMICK

SAM FULCHER & TERRY FULCHER

BRIAN J. ETTENSOHN

SUSIE RIDEOUT

JONATHAN MCQUINN

LARRY PENNINGTON

CECIL C. TAYLOR

JOHN KOONCE

1609 STERLING CREEK DRIVE MIKE GREEN
SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION
Count: 2

240 DIXON STREET KEVIN FRANKE

2006 MORNING DOVE CT.

Report Created On: 6/1/2015

JOSEPH M RHODES

Zone

HC

CBD
CBD

CBD

GB

HC

CBD

R-O

R-PUD
R-PUD
R-MH
R-2
R-1

R-1

R-2

R-2

R-2

Permit Number

Contractor Name

2015-1352

2015-1332

2015-1342

2015-1334

2015-1362

2015-1338

2015-1343

2015-1335

2015-1337

2015-1361

2015-1339

2015-1341

2015-1336

2015-1351

2015-1363

2015-1349

2015-1354

2015-1355

2015-1356

2015-1357

2015-1333

2015-1358

2015-1348

NEWCO DESIGN BUILD

NEWGROUND DBA ADRENALINE

RUNDUS CONSTRUCTION CO, INC.

PAYNE'S HOME MAINTENANCE

SIGNS DESIGN

HANKS NEON & PLASTIC SERVICE

A & B SIGN COMPANY

SIGNS DESIGN

HANKS NEON & PLASTIC SERVICE

SIGNS DESIGN

MICHAEL HUGHES EXCAVATING

OWNER

BETTER BUILT BARNS

OWNER

OWNER

MARK SELLARS

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

PREMIER PORTABLE BUILDING

OWNER

HMS HOME MAINTENANCE SERVICE

RANDALL WILLIAMS

MAY,2015

Project Cost

4,000.00

4,000.00

270,000.00
100,000.00

25,000.00

395,000.00

1,000.00
12,000.00
8,800.00
800.00

12,000.00

34,600.00

350.00

350.00

5,000.00
3,000.00
1,412.00

400.00
4,500.00
1,000.00
1,950.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
5,000.00

500.00

26,062.00

33,000.00

2,000.00

35,000.00



SINGLE FAMILY DEMOLITION

APPLICANT

Count: 4

133 HUBBARD LANE

1415 HELM STREET

224 BLUERIDGE DR.

LISAMEYER

MELISSAADAMS

BERNIE G. BISHOP

1438 HELM STREET LAURA GREEN THOMAS
SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL
Count: 3
2409 SUNSET LANE TOMMY DEMPEWOLF
723 FIFTH ST KEYLIN GREEN

434 PADDOCK CT

Total Count: 30

Report Created On:

6/1/2015

RUDY BELCHER

Zone

R-2
ACD
R-2

ACD

R-2

R-2

Permit Number

2015-1347

2015-1344

2015-1346

2015-1345

2015-1353

2015-1359

2015-1331

Contractor Name Project Cost
OWNER 200.00
HAZEX CONSTRUCTION 2,400.00
OWNER 100.00
B & B HAULING & EXCAVATING, INC. 2,505.00
5,205.00
LOGAN & LOGAN CONSTRUCTION 125,000.00
SHAWN GREEN 9,000.00
FRALEY'S SERVICE GROUP, INC 13,000.00
147,000.00
Grand Total: 647,217.00

2



